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KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI, ERODE - 638 060 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHA TRONICS ENGINEERING 

Ref:-KEC/MTR/R&MV Laboratory/2020-21 /08 Date: 18.02.2021 

One credit course on Robot Operating System schedule 

S.No. Date Time Content 
I. 20.02.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Introduction to ROS Framework and 

Prerequisites 
2. 21.02.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Understanding Communication in ROS 

• File system level 
• Graph level 

3. 27.02.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Transformations 
4. 28.02.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm ROS motions and controls 
5. 06.03.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm ROS (Embedded and Real Time Systems) 
6. 07.03.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Practical I & 2: ROS Ecosystem: 

Programming nodes, 
Understanding Tooics, Services 

7. 13.03.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Practical 3: ROS tf 

8. 14.03.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Practical 4: Introduction to Simulation 
Gazebo and Rviz 

9. 20.03.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Practical 5: ROS Motion (Intermediate 
Level) 

10. 21.03.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Review of Course 

II. 27.03 .2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Practical Assessment Examinations 

12. 28.03.2021 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm Theory Assessment Examinations 

~ -~"'~ 
Faculty In charge 
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KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

PERUNDURAI, ERODE - 638 060 
SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND MECHANICAL SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 

a w 
CERT!fc_ !i9-1C0-2HU 

IS09(-01 2~15 

CIRCULAR 

One Credit Course on 

18.01.2021 

"Robot Operating System" 
Course Objective: To enhance and uplift the skills in Robot Software Development 

It is planned to conduct a one credit course on "Robot Operating System" through virtual platform. 
The course details are given below. 

Course details: 
Date Schedule 
Duration 
Time 
Venue 
Course Fee 
Batch Strength 

: 14.02.2021 to 28.03.2021 
: 20 Hrs. 
: 9.30 am to 11.30 am (On Weekends) 
: Google Meet 
: Rs. 500/-
: 30 Students;~ay be reduced, If more than 30 members enroll) 
• Names wi ll be enrolled on first come first serve basis 
• Fee should be paid on or before I 0.02.2021 

Interested students can register their name to Mr.A. Balaji/AP/MTS / KEC (9500836303). ' . ,\· ~\,~; ~~•\"' \,~,,, 
Coordinator H Mr!, 

(Dr.B. Meenakshipriya & 
Mr.A. Balaji) 

(Dr.B. Meenakshipriya) 

Course Description: This Course provides an intuitive understanding on ROS Framework which will help the 
learners to leverage their knowledge in Robot Software Development. Course has been designed for undergrads to 
research scholars who might effectively use this course as a kick start for their development, Project or Research 

_JJll'l'_OSe. 
Course Content: 

Introduction to ROS Framework and Prerequisites - Understanding Communication in 
Theory ROS: File system level, Graph level - Transformations - ROS motions and controls (10 Hrs) 

ROS (Embedded and Real Time ~ stems). . ROS Ecosystem: Programming nodes, Understanding Topics, Services . ROStf 
(10 Hrs) Practical . Introduction to Simulation, Gazebo and Rviz . ROS Motion (Intermediate Level) 
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KON GU ENGINEERING co~~-P~l.:Jfil.t?LJ~, El<.UUE - bJIS UbU 

DEPARTMENT OF MECID\TR.ONICS•:~ GINEERING 
ONE CRDE1T coURSE oN 1svAcuR'oIIDT OPERATING sYsTEM 

I 

S.No. Roll No. Name of.the Student 

l . 18MTL113 KARTHIKEYAN S 
2 18MTL116 KISHOKG ·' 
3 18MTL117 P.LOGESH 
4 18MTR011 ARYANVINUNATH 
5 18MTR030 HARi VIKINESH M 
6 18MTR035 JASON GOUSANAL J 
7 18MTR036 JERISH ABIJITH SINGH AS 
8 18MTR039 KAVIN E D 
9 18MTR043 KEERTHANA S K 
IO 18MTR049 MADHUMITHA P 
11 18MTR050 MAHENDRA VISHNU M 
12 18MTR051 MITHIL J 
13 18MTR052 MOHAMED ARSATH A 

MARKSHEET , . 

18 
15 : . 
.15' 
19 
18 
19 
19 
20 

0
, 27 '30.,. 1.8 

30 

Total 
Marks 
(100) 

Remarks 

93 Pan 
90 Pan 

· 27'. .· 30 .. .18 · 94 Pan 
17 88 Pus 

27; . 30 18 93 Pan 
X, , 30 18 94 Pass 
26. . · '.30 17 92 Pass 
·26 30 .17 93 Pass 

20 24· 30 16 90 Pass 
20 26 , .. 30 17 93 Pass 
18 29 30 19 96 Pass 
19 28 30 19 96 Pass 

14 18MTR055 MOHAMMED WARIES M 15 24 30 , 16 85 Pass 
18 25 30 17 90 Pass 

15 18MTR056 MUKSHIN HABIL. R 15 25 30 17 87 Pass 
16 18MTR057 NAVEEN KUMAR S 18 25 30 17 90 Pass 
17 18MTR058 NAVEEN PRABHU P 18 26 30 17 91 Pass 
U 18MTR059 NAVEENKUMAR P 17 29 30 19 95 Pass 
19 18MTR060 NITHIN CHARLES S 19 29 30 19 97 Pass 

-. 1--, . .;,:20~-1~8,;:M:=TR:=062::=--f.N7.l:=TH:--::l;;:S~H~K;;-U;:-M~AR~S~----t--:1;;9:----+--':2~8--+---:3;;0;--t~-1:;;:9,'"· -t-ci95;;-t---;P;:u;;sl 
21 18MTR063 NIVAS R 15 25 30 17 87 Pan 
22 18MTR065 PRADEEP KUMAR T 17 26 30 17 90 Pass 
·23· 18MTR066 PRANAV SRERAM V 17 26 30 17 90 Pass 

. 26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

18MTR067 PRAVEENKUMAR D 19 25 30 17 · 91 Pass 
18MTR069 RAGUNATHAN T 19 26 30 17 92 Pass 

.18MTR073 REVANTH M 19 30 30 20 99 Pass 
18MTR074 SANJAI G G 19 27 . 30 . 18 94 Pass 
18MTR075 SANJAY K 19 26 30 17 92 Pass 
18MTR076 SANJAY K 19 26 30 17 92 ::: . 
18MTR080, SATHISH S 19 26 3o 17 92 Pass 
18MT.R084 • SHIVARAMAKRISHNAN AL 15 27 30 18 90 

18MTR085 SOUNDARIYAN K 19 27 3o 18 94 PPassass 
19 27 30 18 94 18MTR086 SREE VATHSAN Y Pass 
19 26 30 17 92 18MTR091 VAGISH.R.C Pass 

p 18 26 30 17 91 18MTR093 VIDHYA SHAGHAR A 
19 29 30 

19. 97 Pass 
18MTR098 VISHWA V 

~-~."' l'.:onrse Coord1antor 
C ·13A i. R.J~) 

W~,\.~ ~')()'>'l . 
H~~\)\ 
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KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PEKUNUUMI, c"vuc - wv vvv 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 
ONE CRDEIT COURSE ON 18VAC21 ROBOT OPERATING SYSTEM 

ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE from 14 02 2021 to 13 06 2021 

Roll No. Name of the Student 
No. of Hours No. of Hours 
Conducted . Attended 

18MTL113 KARTHIKEYAN S 30 30 
18MTL116 KISHOKG 30 30 
18MTL117 LOGESHP ·. 30 30 
18MTR011 ARYAN VINUNATH 30 30 
18MTR030 HARi VIKINESH M 30 30 
18MTR035 JASON GOUSANAL J 30 30 

18MTR036 JERISH ABIJITH SINGH AS 30 30 
18MTR039 KAVIN ED 30 30 
·18MTR043 KEERTHANA S K 30 30 
18MTR049 MADHUMITHA P 30 30 
18MTR050 MAHENDRA VISHNU M 30 30 

18MTR051 MITHILJ 30 30 

18MTR052 MOHAMED ARSATH A . 30 30 

.18MTR055 MOHAMMED WARIES M 30 30 

18MTR056 MUKSHIN HABIL R 30 30 

18MTR057 NAVEEN KUMAR S 30 30 

18MTR058 NAVEEN PRABHU P 30 30 

18MTR059 NAVEENKUMAR P 30 30 

18MTR060 NITHIN CHARLES S 30 30 

18MTR062 NITHISH KUMAR S 30 30 

18MTR063 NIVAS R 30 30 

18MTR065 PRADEEP KUMAR T 30 30 

18MTR066 PRANAV SRERAM V 30 30 

18MTR067 PRAVEENKUMAR D 30 30 

18MTR069 RAGUNATHAN T 30 30 

18MTR073 REVANTH M 30 30 

18MTR074 SANJAI.GG 30 30 

18MTR075 SANJAY K 30 30 

18MTR076 SANJAYK 30 30 

18MTR080 SATHISHS 30 30 

18MTR084, SHIVARAMAKRISHNAN AL 30 30 

18MTR085 SOUNDARIYAN K 30 30 

18MTR086 SREE VATHSAN Y 30 30 

18MTR091 VAGISHRC 30 24 

18MTR093 VIDHYA SHAGHAR A P 30 30 
30 30 

Atttendance 
Percentaae 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
80 
100 
100 

18MTR098 VISHWAV 
,• 
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~~"' Course or ,~for ~s 
(1,1.BAI..A'Jf) 
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